1.9.2016

reg.c.
09 167
08 707
09 889
09 661
10030
09 985
09 403
09 195
09 266
09 691
09478
09 681
09 709
09 838
09534
09 322
10793
09 870
08 765
09 274
09 788
08 883
10 089
08 680
08 871
10 264
08 746
10 368
09979
10317
08 758
09 041
10070
08 849
09 817
08 965
13 467
09 989
08 775
08 585
10 064
08 866
09 799
10275
10 202
09 264
09192
10488
10031
09 190
08 851

por.
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M 21

Priezvisko
KALUZNY
VALUCH
SPANIK
BRAT
PEKO
ZELINKA
KASSAY
JAKUBEC
KOPANYI
SEVEC
PAVOLKA
TAKAC
VEIS
GEMELA
DIKO
KRUPANSKY
GIEC
TUREK
KOVANIC
GAIDOS
HORNAK
PETER
CIEMIS
TUTURA
BUCKO
FeCO
KADUK
IVANCO
ORAC
DIKO
LETANOVSKY
HUBAL
REHO
RABARA
LABOS
BABUSIK
NOVAK
MARUNIAK
MIKUS
GASPARIK
KRAJCOVIC
HIKEL
TONKOVIC
PINDURA
KYSEL
SKLENAR
DOLINSKY
SZABO
BUCKO
VELICH
ZAKOVSKY

SLOVENSKY STOLNOTENISOVY ZVAZ

Meno
Samuel
Alexander
Tibor
Adam
Stefan
Jakub
Andrej
David
Tomas
Jakub
Jakub
Jakub
Matus
Simon
Matus
Lukas
Lukas
Tomas
Kristian
Milan
Tomas
Ingemar
Dusan
Marek
Rébert
Samuel
Matus
Félix
Daniel
Dalibor
Jan
Peter
René
Marcel
Adam
Jakub
Tomas
Dominik
Michal
Martin
Jakub
Juraj
Markus
Tobids
Martin
Matus
Tomas
David
Patrik
Tomas
Jakub

SLOVENSKE REBRICKY

nar.
1997
1996
1999
1998
2000
2000
1998
1997
1997
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1997
1997
1999
1996
1997
1999
1996
2000
1996
1996
2001
1996
2003
2000
2002
1996
1997
2000
1996
1999
1996
1997
2000
1996
1996
2000
1996
1999
2001
2001
1997
1997
1996
2000
1997
1996

body
188,13
162,71
153,49
141,19
108,8
100,48
96,94
86,16
80,67
80,28
80,14
65,82
64,33
62,56
55,57
54,34
52,81
52,14
51,64
51,04
49,46
48,14
47,39
47,22
45,39
43,93
43,9
38,07
37,75
37,03
36,09
35,95
35,51
30,98
30,84
27,04
25,24
25,24
24,78
24,04
23,75
22,67
22,47
15,46
14,44
13,21
10,89
10,89
10,3
4,48
4,48

klub

SKST FEROMAX BRATISLAVA

TB/ASV REGENSTAUF

SK SOG NITRA

SKST FEROMAX BRATISLAVA

SK SOG NITRA/KST VIKTORIA TRNAVA
STK KOSICE - CANA

SKST RUZOMBEROK

SKST FEROMAX BRATISLAVA
KOPINGS BTK (SWE)/TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
5K SOG NITRA

SKST RUZOMBEROK

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES

Sk SOG NITRA

TJ ORAVAN NAMESTOVO

TJ ORAVAN NAMESTOVO

KST VIKTORIA TRNAVA
KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENCIN

SK SOG NITRA

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES

KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENCIN/KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
STO VALALIKY

KOPINGS BTK (SWE)/STK LUCENEC - KALINOVO
DYNAMO TRNOVEC NAD VAHOM/SK SOG NITRA
TJ DOLNY KUBIN

SKST BOSANY

MSK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPLOU
KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENCIN

MSK MALACKY

MS3K VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPLOU

TJ ORAVAN NAMESTOVO

GEOLOG ROZNAVA

MSK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPLOU
STK KOSICE - CANA

MSTK LEOPOLDOV

STO VALALIKY

TJ MEDOKYS MARTIN - LADOVEN
STO VELKY BIEL

MSTK VTJ MARTIN

TJ MEDOKYS MARTIN - LADOVEN

SK SOG NITRA

SK VYDRANY/SKST KARLOVA VES
KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENCIN/SKST DUBNICA/VAHOM
STK RYBNIK

SKST RUZOMBEROK

MSTK TVRDOSIN

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV

SSK POPROC

SKST BOSANY

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK

MAJ CERNOVA



1.9.2016

reg.c.
10 164
10 042
09 680
09575
10015
10 262
10284
10032
09131
10072
09 890
09 982
09 809
09 037
10 098
10175
09 983
09 223
09 258
10298
10538
09 683
10 185
10 280
09 748
10539
09 615
08 623
09 634
10875
09733

por.
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SLOVENSKY STOLNOTENISOVY ZVAZ

Z21

Priezvisko Meno
LABOSOVA  Ema
KUKULKOVA Tatiana
FURKOVA Karolina
HORVATHOVA Simona
PUCHOVANOV,Nikoleta
SINKAROVA  Dasa
TEREZKOVA  Jana
MAROUSKOVA Monika
KRSIAKOVA  Miriam
KLUCAROVA  Agata
URIKOVA Monika
CERMAKOVA  Paula
BELIANSKA  Sarah
JANTOSOVA  Denisa
BELOPOTOCANKatarina
SVAIDLENKOV/Laura
GRIGELOVA  Natalia
KOVACSOVA  Viktéria
VLEKOVA Rebeka
MAJERSKA  Alena
ZANOVA Martina
GURINOVA  Daniela
PAPCUNOVA  Viktéria
PEKOVA Zuzana
SOKOLSKA Alexandra
BELUSKOVA  Laura
SIKELOVA Karin
KOHUTOVA  Martina
NOVAKOVA  Martina
KOBZOVA Lucia
TUSANOVA  Kristina

SLOVENSKE REBRICKY

nar.
2001
2000
1998
1998
2000
2001
2002
2000
1997
2000
1999
2000
1999
1997
2000
2001
2000
1997
1997
2002
1997
1998
2001
2002
1999
1997
1998
1996
1998
2000
1999

body
173,16
132,14
128,74
117,55
103,4
90,86
75
74,6
62,5
59,8
59,42
57,79
55,64
49,94
49,01
46,97
44,5
41,66
39,3
37,11
37,11
33,31
29,34
29,11
26,67
25,74
24,23
21,54
17,07
17,07
7,8

klub

STO VALALIKY

KST VIKTORIA TRNAVA

SKST TOPOLCANY

STO VALALIKY

SKST RUZOMBEROK/SKST RUZOMBEROK
SKST MICHALOVCE

SKST MICHALOVCE

KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENCIN
STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
STO VALALIKY

TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
SKST RUZOMBEROK

STO SPOJE IVANKA

SKST RUZOMBEROK

TB WILFERDINGEN/MSTK TVRDOSIN
PST STUPAVA

SK SOG NITRA

GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
SKST RUZOMBEROK

STO VALALIKY

SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV

KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE

STK KOSICE - CANA

KST VIKTORIA TRNAVA

SKST SPISSKE VLACHY
SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV
SKST TOPOLCANY

STK KOSICE - CANA

STK RYBNIK

KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENCIN
STK RYBNIK



SLOVENSKY STOLNOTENISOVY ZVAZ

SLOVENSKE REBRICKY

1.9.2016
DORASTENCI
reg.C.  por. Priezvisko Meno nar. body klub
09 889 1 SPANIK Tibor 1999  343,9 3KSOG NITRA
09 985 2 ZELINKA Jakub 2000 287,68 STK KOSICE - CANA
10 030 3 PEKO Stefan 2000 207,57 SKSOG NITRA/KST VIKTORIA TRNAVA
09 754 4 WILTSCHKA David 1999 176,64 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
09 799 5 TONKOVIC Markus 1999 171,54 STKRYBNIK
10 424 6 TRUSKA Martin 1999 154,74 STK VELKE UHERCE
10 070 7 REHO René 2000 148  STK KOSICE - CANA
09 691 8 SEVEC Jakub 1999 112,02 3K SOG NITRA
09 709 9 VEIS Matas 1999 108,05 S$KSOG NITRA
09 979 10 ORAC Daniel 2000 97,08 MSK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPLOU
10264 11 FECO Samuel 2001 94,95 MSK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPLOU
09 788 12 HORNAK Tomas 1999 90,48 STO VALALIKY
10 031 13 BUCKO Patrik 2000 88,66 SKST BOSANY
10202 13 KYSEL Martin 2001 88,66 MSTK TVRDOSIN
09 873 15 URBANICS Dominik 1999 87,17 SKS0G NITRA
09975 16 CYPRICH Radovan 2000 80,08 MSK CADCA
10317 17 DIKO Dalibor 2002 79,04 TJORAVAN NAMESTOVO
10 368 18 IVANCO Félix 2003 73,74 MSK MALACKY
10 089 19 CIEMmIS Dusan 2000 72,54 DYNAMO TRNOVEC NAD VAHOM/3K S0G NITRA
10064 20 KRAIJCOVIC Jakub 2000 72,05 SKVYDRANY/SKST KARLOVA VES
09838 21 GEMELA Simon 1999 71,15 TJ ORAVAN NAMESTOVO
09817 22 LABOS Adam 1999 70,2 STO VALALIKY
09 870 23 TUREK Tomas 1999 66,25 SKS0G NITRA
09 778 24 JANICEK Juraj 1999 63,04 MLADOST RELAX RIM.SOBOTA/SK SOG NITRA
10240 25 CYPRICH Samuel 2001 62,06 MSK CADCA
09989 26 MARUNIAK Dominik 2000 60,13 MSTK VTJ MARTIN
09 728 27 PAPIRNIK Ondrej 1999 55,54 3K SOG NITRA
10 004 28 REPAN Hugo 2000 49,7  SKSOG NITRA
10097 29 JOHN Marek 2000 45,56 SKST RUZOMBEROK
10 252 30 ZELINKA Matas 2001 42,95 STK KOSICE - CANA
10247 31 HURKA Rastislav 2001 41,75 STO VALALIKY
09 997 32 GASPAROVIC Dévid 2000 41,5  STK KOSICE - CANA
10 145 33 PAPANEK Martin 2001 40,89 STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
09 819 34 MUSAK Matej 1999 40,66 MSK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPLOU
10 290 35 DANOVSKY Martin 2002 39,04 LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY
10 186 36 BOSANSKY Denis 2001 38,72 STK 1.ZS VRABLE
10275 37 PINDURA Tobias 2001 38,67 SKST RUZOMBEROK
09692 38 HUDEC Alexander 1999 38,22 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENCIN
10263 39 FECO Michal 2001 37,85 MSK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPLOU
10912 40 GREGOR Jakub 2001 37,03 SKST KARLOVA VES
10259 40 JALOVECKY Marek 2001 37,03 STKZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
10061 42 BRABLEC Michal 2000 37,01 STK LUCENEC - KALINOVO
10242 43 PETRIK Filip 2001 36,87 KST PLUS40 TREBISOV
10226 44 SUCHA Tomas 2001 35,67 SKST KARLOVA VES
11026 45 SKORNA Dusan 1999 351 GEOLOG ROZNAVA
10223 46 MILAN Martin 2001 31,4 1.PPC FORTUNA KEZMAROK
09 862 47 BRIS Martin 1999 31,32 TJ ORAVSKA LESNA
09916 48 BIELESCH Jan 1999 31,24 LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY
10331 49 PALENIK Adam 2002 30,53 STKRYBNIK
12 424 50 PISARCIK Peter 2000 29,61 SKST RUZOMBEROK
11478 51 HAMBALEK Viktor 2001 29,03 SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA/STOLNOTENISOVE CENTRUM
10215 52 MAKUCH Damian 2001 28,41 TATRAN KRUSETNICA
10124 53 KOLLAR Richard 2000 26,77 TTC MAICICHOV
10369 54 KLAJBER Adam 2003 26,27 STK KOSICE - CANA
10291 55 NOVOTNY Leonard 2002 25,54 SKST KARLOVA VES
11111 55 KOLENCIK Matas 2002 25,54 SKST KARLOVA VES
10 870 57 RABCAN Lukas 2003 24,95 TJ ORAVSKA LESNA
09776 58 PIVKO Lukas 1999 24,93 SKST KARLOVA VES
10336 59  MIKLUSCAK Benjamin 2002 23,87 SKST KARLOVA VES
13 050 60 HORAK Tomas 2000 23,81 SKVETERAN POPRAD
09768 61 KOLLAR Robert 1999 23,13 TTC MAICICHOV
10125 61 SVITANA Jan 2000 23,13 STKPC TRENC.TEPLA
10473 63 PUCIK Timotej 2000 23,11 OSKZAVAR
09 800 64 NOVOTNY Jakub 1999 23,06 STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES



10 454 65 HRCKA Matas 2004 22,82 STK KOSICE - CANA

10480 66 PACH Kamil 2003 22,56 STO VALALIKY

11623 67 SALAKY Martin 2000 22,07 MKST V. KAPUSANY

12 203 68 DRAB Matas 2002 21,65 SKST MICHALOVCE

11837 69 KADLEC Adam 2001 21,57 SKST KARLOVA VES
10328 70 KAPUSTA Martin 2002 20,36 MSK CADCA

11902 71 MASLAN Martin 2001 20,29 OSK LOKCA

11989 72 SZOLNOKI Kristidn 2002 19,26 STK 1.z5 VRABLE

13850 72 BACA Jergus 2001 19,26  KST PLUS40 TREBISOV
10385 74 KAPUSTA Michal 2004 19  MSK CADCA

10333 75 FREUND Andrej 2002 18,7  MSK MALACKY

10 009 76 NOVOTNY Radovan 2000 18,19 DUNAJEC SPIS.STARA VES
10222 77 KREBS Martin 2001 17,91 STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
11228 78 HLAVATY Samuel 2001 17,86  SKST KARLOVA VES
10387 79 KUBALA Nicolas 2005 17,73  KST VIKTORIA TRNAVA
10868 79 VIGODA Matus 1999 17,73 TJ ORAVSKA LESNA
12715 81 DUZEK David 2002 17,27 STO SPOJE IVANKA

10 148 82 TOKAR Marcel 2001 16,88 STK 1.Z5 VRABLE

10 365 83 PETRLIK Juraj 2003 16,62 SKST TOPOLCANY

12868 83 DOUBEK Kristian 2003 16,62 SKST KARLOVA VES
10972 83 BRENESSEL Daniel 2004 16,62 T-CLUB OSTROV

13474 86 BOGNAR Ondrej 1999 16,5 STO VELKY BIEL

13791 87 ZIGA Bohus 2004 15,87 STK KOSICE - CANA
11349 83 TROPP Rastislav 2002 15,74 TJSTO SLOVENSKA VES

10 342 89 DELINCAK Filip 2003 15,27 MSK CADCA

11835 90 BYSTRICKY Simon 2003 14,23  SKST KARLOVA VES
12714 90 SOKOL Jan 2004 14,23 STO SPOJE IVANKA

10318 92 FUSEK Patrik 2002 13,66 MSK MALACKY

11191 93 NEMETH Stefan 2003 12,81 STK KOSICE - CANA

09 831 94 FILUS Jakub 1999 12,67 MSK ZIAR/HRONOM
10313 95 KOSTKA Simon 2002 12,43 DUNAJEC SPIS.STARA VES
09714 96 SANTAVY Michal 1999 11,4 MSTK LEOPOLDOV

13579 97 PALENIK Dominik 2000 11,2 SKST KARLOVA VES
13324 97 PORHAIJAS Peter 2000 11,2 KST RAKSIT

10705 97 ZAJAC Jakub 2001 11,2 TJ ORAVAN NAMESTOVO
12738 97 GALIK Juraj 2000 11,2  CVC ZLATE MORAVCE
11370 97 KUKUCKA Marek 2001 11,2  MSK ZIAR/HRONOM
10216 102 VICO David 2001 10,88 STO VALALIKY

10083 103 LESCINSKY Jakub 2000 10,1  STK ZBEREKO KOSICE
13465 104 HOSTOVECKY Boris 2001 9,81  STO VELKY BIEL

12366 105 DUSZA Dominik 2000 9,63 GEOLOG ROZNAVA
13846 106 BOHUMEL Lukas 2000 9,35  STOSVATY JUR

13847 107 BOHUMEL Samuel 2000 8,83  STOSVATY JUR

13466 108 BOGNAR Ladislav 1999 8,55  STO VELKY BIEL

13019 109 KOLENCIK Dusan 2003 8,17  TJ ORAVSKA LESNA
12267 109 BORCIK Jan 1999 8,17 GEOLOG ROZNAVA
10345 109 SVIATKO Dominik 2003 8,17  STO VALALIKY

12004 112 FILO Richard 1999 7,47 SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV
10101 113 SANTAVY Matus 2000 7,41  MSTK LEOPOLDOV

10100 114 ISTOCY Tomas 2000 7,35  SEVERKA KEZMAROK
10911 115 LESCINSKY Patrik 2002 7,28  STK ZBEREKO KOSICE
10191 116 VALACH Peter 2001 6,76  MSTK VTJ MARTIN

10386 116 SVENTO Jakub 2004 6,76  SKST RUZOMBEROK
10220 118 MATO Norbert 2001 6,47  STO VALALIKY

09823 119 MATOVIC Martin 1999 6,14  STK SK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE
13152 120 VOLANSKY Peter 2001 6,09  STK KOSICE - CANA
10068 121 KMOSKO Samuel 2000 6,01  SKJANAN MOR. SV JAN
12650 121 DURAK Tibor 2002 6,01 MSTK LEOPOLDOV

11501 123 SVITANEK Jan 1999 5,96  1.PPC FORTUNA KEZMAROK
12362 124 KEREKES Lukas 1999 5,84  GEOLOG ROZNAVA
12171 125 GASPAROVIC Tomas 2003 5,79  DUNAJEC SPIS.STARA VES
12693 126 MESZAROS Kevin 2000 4,9  GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
13448 126 LIDAK Samuel 2002 4,9  SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA
13673 128 BILKA Michal 2002 4,65 SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA
12649 129 CECH Viktor 2002 4,46 MSTK LEOPOLDOV

10354 130 SUTEK Marek 2003 4,27  OBEC LIETAVSKA LUCKA
11363 130 KORMAN Radoslav 2003 4,27  SKST ENERGODATA ZILINA
13161 130 HROMADKO Daniel 2004 4,27  LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY
11364 130 KORMAN Rastislav 2000 4,27  SKST ENERGODATA ZILINA
10951 130 JANOSTIN Marek 2000 4,27  TJ) MEDOKYS MARTIN - LADOVEN
13453 135 STANKOVIC Samuel 2002 4,05  SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA

10 888 136 PALKO Kamil 2003 3,7 MS3K VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPLOU



13843 137 LENGYEL Alex 2002 3,44  SKST KARLOVA VES

10008 138 BANDIK Patrik 2000 3,36 TJ MEDOKYS MARTIN - LADOVEN
12564 138 FATUL Gregor 2004 3,36 MSTK VTJ MARTIN

13021 138 KUHEJDA Frantisek 2003 3,36 TJ ORAVSKA LESNA

12129 138 ZILKA Jan 2004 3,36 LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY

13365 142 BALAZ Dominik 2001 2,93  OSK KRAKOVANY

12659 143 KRISKA Jakub 2002 2,92  MSTK LEOPOLDOV

10146 144 NOSKOVIC Kristidn 2001 2,69 PSTSTUPAVA

10743 145 VODICKA Lukas 2001 2,35  OSK SAR.MICHALANY

09918 146 SISKA Tomas 1999 2,34 TTC MAICICHOV

13223 147 DOGRACIA Samuel 2002 2,17 STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
10381 148 BLASKO Nikolas 2004 2,11 SKST MICHALOVCE

10213 149 SiPOS Adrian 2001 1,96 STKSENEC

11431 149 SPILA Andrej 2000 1,96 STKSENEC

11542 151 SYKORA Patrik 2001 1,71  STK SK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE
10105 151 NEMEC Marek 2000 1,71 MSK MALACKY

10752 153 TKAC Matej 2004 1,68  SKST MICHALOVCE

10882 153 ORAC Michal 2002 1,68 ZSVYSNY ZIPOV

11967 153 FEDOR Jakub 2001 1,68 ZSVYSNY ZIPOV

12206 156 SZAMOSI Adam 2001 1,66  STK KOSICE - CANA

10461 157 VARGA Peter 2002 1,53  KST VIKTORIA TRNAVA

13661 157 RIGO Zoltan 2001 1,53  STO VELKE ULANY

11971 159 MISKO Matej 2003 1,39  zSVYSNY ZIPOV

10744 159 MACKO Tibor 2000 1,39  OSK SAR.MICHALANY

12361 159 HAJDUK Alex 2003 1,39 GEOLOG ROZNAVA

11966 159 DZUJKA Dominik 2002 1,39  MSK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPLOU

11965 159 CERVENAK Rébert 2002 1,39  zSVYSNY ZIPOV



1.9.2016

reg.c.
10 042
10 164
10 015
09983
09 890
10 262
10 098
10072
09982
10 032
09733
10326
10 280
10451
09 740
10 284
10521
09 755
09 809
10329
10459
10 889
10 966
10 258
10332
10458
10 092
10 360
10175
10875
08 582
09 748
11677
10274
10171
11030
10509
11555
10298
10520
10 267
10359
12 083
12 074
10 049
10541
10 150
13 150
11648
12 075
10537

por.
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DORASTENKY

Priezvisko
KUKULKOVA
LABOSOVA
PUCHOVANOVA
GRIGELOVA
URIKOVA
SINKAROVA

BELOPOTOCANOVA

KLUCAROVA
CERMAKOVA
MAROUSKOVA
TUSANOVA
DIVINSKA
PEKOVA
MELICHEROVA
SRAMKOVA
TEREZKOVA
LACENOVA
MESAROSOVA
BELIANSKA
DZUROVA
GASPARIKOVA
HUDAKOVA
BRENESSELOVA
MATUSKOVA
DZELINSKA
PISARCIKOVA
PRADLICKOVA
SLOBODNI{KOVA
SVAIDLENKOVA
KOBZOVA
HRCKOVA
SOKOLSKA
MELLOVA
MIKULOVA
CHYLOVA
CERNICKA
STOLIENA
TOMAJKOVA
MAJERSKA
PAKSIOVA
LIPTAKOVA
KOVACOVA
KRESILOVA
REBICOVA
BULIKOVA
LIPTAKOVA
VOJTASOVA
LACKOVICOVA
BALUCHOVA
BURIKOVA
PETRIKOVA

SLOVENSKY STOLNOTENISOVY ZVAZ

SLOVENSKE REBRICKY

Meno
Tatiana
Ema
Nikoleta
Natalia
Monika
Dasa
Katarina
Agata
Paula
Monika
Kristina
Natalia
Zuzana
Livia
Erika
Jana
Renata
Lenka
Sarah
Lenka
Lucia
lvana
Alzbeta
Terézia
Julia
Frederika
Hana
Hana
Laura
Lucia
Paulina
Alexandra
Paulina
Terézia
Sabina
Anna
Petra
Patricia
Alena
Natalia
Nikoleta
Alzbeta
Andrea
Terézia
Alzbeta
Zuzana
Patricia
Lenka
Adriana
Viktoria
Diana

nar.
2000
2001
2000
2000
1999
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2002
2002
1999
1999
2002
2003
1999
1999
2002
2002
2001
1999
2001
2002
2002
2000
2003
2001
2000
2000
1999
2000
2001
2001
1999
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2003
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2002
2003
2000
2000

body
372,44
271,97
262,11
237,73
232,75
216,56
180,91
179,99
156,37
124,04
115,7
114,28
112,26
103,86
100,62
97,3
82,84
69,97
69,36
67,05
62,31
60,79
57,62
57,31
46,05
42,96
41,93
41,02
40,37
39,73
36,59
34,69
33,8
31,24
30,75
30,59
29,27
29,14
27,5
26,6
26,08
25,62
25,01
23,71
23,67
23,63
22,4
21,35
21,35
20,8
20,79

klub

KST VIKTORIA TRNAVA

STO VALALIKY

SKST RUZOMBEROK/SKST RUZOMBEROK
SK SOG NITRA

TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA

SKST MICHALOVCE

TB WILFERDINGEN/MSTK TVRDOSIN
STO VALALIKY

SKST RUZOMBEROK

KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENCIN
STK RYBNIK

MSTK TVRDOSIN

KST VIKTORIA TRNAVA

MSK CADCA

SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN

SKST MICHALOVCE

SKST TOPOLCANY

TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY

STO SPOJE IVANKA

STK STARA TURA

TTC MAJCICHOV

MSK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPLOU
MSK MALACKY/T-CLUB OSTROV
KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENCIN
STK KOSICE - CANA

SKST RUZOMBEROK

MSK MALACKY

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
PST STUPAVA

KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENCIN
STK VELKE UHERCE

SKST SPISSKE VLACHY

STK ZARNOV OSLANY

KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE

MSTK TVRDOSIN

GEOLOG ROZNAVA

SKST RUZOMBEROK

SCP RUZOMBEROK

STO VALALIKY

SKST TOPOLCANY

STO SPOJE IVANKA

SKST RUZOMBEROK

SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
SKST TOPOLCANY

SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV

OBEC LIETAVSKA LUCKA

STK RYBNIK

STK RYBNIK

SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
SKST TOPOLCANY



13 256
10 257
09911
10 205
10185
12 464
10123
12774
12671
11538
09 704
10493
10 885
10 887
11964

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65

FICKOVA
ZILKOVA
ERDELSKA
DUJSIKOVA
PAPCUNOVA
ZELENKOVA
HERAKOVA
NEMETHOVA
POLANECKA
CAPKOVA
KOCICHOVA
ANDREJKOVICOVA
JAKUBCINOVA
MIHALCINOVA
BASISTOVA

Timea
Tatiana
Michaela
Alexandra
Viktoria
lvana
Danica
Linda
Gabriela
Martina
Natalia
Natalia
Pavla
Sabina
Nina

2000
2001
1999
2001
2001
2000
2000
2002
1999
2000
1999
2004
2002
2002
2002

19,41
18,87
18,52
17,76
14,7
12,48
11,29
9,94
7,97
6,42
5,87
4,01
3,2
2,4
2,4

SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV

PST STUPAVA

TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA

STK KOSICE - CANA

SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN

STK KOSICE - CANA

STK KOSICE - CANA

MSTO DOBSINA

STK SK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE
STK KOSICE - CANA

STO VALALIKY

Z5 VYSNY ZIPOV

ZS VYSNY ZIPOV

Z5 VYSNY ZIPOV



SLOVENSKY STOLNOTENISOVY ZVAZ

SLOVENSKE REBRICKY

1.9.2016
STARSI ZIACI
reg..  por. Priezvisko Meno nar. body kiub
10317 1 DIKO Dalibor 2002  272,5 TJ ORAVAN NAMESTOVO
10 369 2 KLAJBER Adam 2003 265,87 STK KOSICE - CANA
10 368 3 IVANCO Félix 2003 167,81 MSK MALACKY
12 203 4 DRAB Matus 2002 134,04 SKST MICHALOVCE
10 480 5 PACH Kamil 2003 119,77 STO VALALIKY
10 342 6 DELINCAK Filip 2003 118,51 MSK CADCA
10 290 7  DANOVSKY Martin 2002 113,48 LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY
10318 8 FUSEK Patrik 2002 90,87 MSK MALACKY
10328 9 KAPUSTA Martin 2002 79,7 MSK CADCA
12 868 10 DOUBEK Kristian 2003 74,79 SKST KARLOVA VES
10428 11 CSERMAK Alexander 2003 72,82 TTCINTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
10 963 12 SRAMO Radoslav 2005 70,06 MSK CADCA
10331 13 PALENIK Adam 2002 64,28 STKRYBNIK
10336 13 MIKLUSCAK Benjamin 2002 64,28 SKST KARLOVA VES
10 365 15 PETRLIK Juraj 2003 62,2 SKST TOPOLCANY
10313 16 KOSTKA Simon 2002 60,13 DUNAIJEC SPIS.STARA VES
10 386 17 SVENTO Jakub 2004 58,03 SKST RUZOMBEROK
13 052 18 VETERNIK Peter 2003 55,68 TJ MEDOKYS MARTIN - LADOVEN
10 964 19 GOLDIR Jakub 2005 50,98 MSK CADCA
10 385 20 KAPUSTA Michal 2004 49,69 MSK CADCA
11349 21 TROPP Rastislav 2002 47,94 TJ)STO SLOVENSKA VES
12714 22 SOKOL Jan 2004 47,54 STO SPOJE IVANKA
10 888 23 PALKO Kamil 2003 455 MSKVSTK VRANOV NAD TOPLOU
12375 24 SYKORA Kristian 2003 43,47 TJSTO SLOVENSKA VES/TJ SOKOL JAKUBANY
12 325 25 BADURA Martin 2003 42,44 MSK CADCA
11191 26 NEMETH Stefan 2003 40,76 STK KOSICE - CANA
10 333 27 FREUND Andrej 2002 38,52 MSK MALACKY
11131 28 KOVAC Dominik 2002 38,45 SKST RUZOMBEROK/SK VITALIT LIPT. HRADOK
11508 29 KALLAY Fedor 2004 37,77 MSK CADCA
10 690 29 BUDINSKY Daniel 2003 37,77 STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
10 461 31 VARGA Peter 2002 36,31 KST VIKTORIA TRNAVA
11 966 31 DZUIKA Dominik 2002 36,31 MSKVSTK VRANOV NAD TOPLOU
12171 33  GASPAROVIC Tomas 2003 35,94 DUNAIJEC SPIS.STARA VES
10 870 34 RABCAN Lukds 2003 34,61 TJORAVSKA LESNA
10291 35 NOVOTNY Leonard 2002 34,28 SKST KARLOVA VES
11112 36 PAVLAK Michal 2002 32,83 TJ MEDOKYS MARTIN - LADOVEN
10312 37 MUCHA Jozef 2002 32,54 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
12 416 38 PSENKA Martin 2004 31,92 MKST NOVA DUBNICA
10381 39 BLASKO Nikolas 2004 30,57 SKST MICHALOVCE
13051 40 VETERNIK Jakub 2003 30,51 TJ MEDOKYS MARTIN - LADOVEN
10752 41 TKAC Matej 2004 30,07 SKST MICHALOVCE
12715 42 DUZEK David 2002 29,83 STO SPOJE IVANKA
10319 43 DURANA David 2002 29,48 TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
11363 44 KORMAN Radoslav 2003 29,23 SKST ENERGODATA ZILINA
11111 44  KOLENCIK Matus 2002 29,23 SKST KARLOVA VES
11412 46 PANSKY Richard 2003 28,86 SKST TOPOLCANY
10387 47 KUBALA Nicolas 2005 28,35 KST VIKTORIA TRNAVA
12 564 48 FATUL Gregor 2004 28,33  MSTK VTJ MARTIN
11136 49 PAVOLKO Juraj 2004 28,04 SKST MICHALOVCE
11192 50 PALUSEK Samuel 2006 25,3 STK KOSICE - CANA
11123 51 JAKUB Filip 2002 25,14 SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV
13631 52 LACKO Viktor 2002 24,23 STK LUZIANKY
11782 53 REMEN Matus 2003 23,72 SKST TOPOLCANY
13748 54 DRIENOVSKY Adridn 2002 23,6 STKRYBNIK
10 484 55 MUCHA Matus 2005 22,36 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE

10373 56 KAZIMIR Anton 2003 22,23 SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV



11989
11965
10354
13 060
13 059
10344
12 305
13953
12 359
13 659
10345
10454
13019
11428
13193
13527
11496
13161
13564
12453
11367
11971
13223
12748
13164
10530
12 960
10911
11126
12 695
13724
11802
11835
13548
10 444
13351
13 106
13726
13021
10278
11717
10481
13577
09987
13723
10882
10350
11216
10378
11539
11121
12 649
10786
12 650
10320
13701
13 448
13 460
12314
13451
13 809
13673
10972

57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
72
72
72
72
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
88
88
88
93
94
94
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
102
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
116
118
119

SZOLNOK
CERVENAK
SUTEK
GABRIS
PATKA
KRAJCOVIC
LACZKO
PISON
NEMETH
ZIOLKO
SVIATKO
HRCKA
KOLENCIK
PIALA
PAVLIK
LUKAC
ZAMBORI
HROMADKO
NGUYEN
MADZ0O
KUPEC
MISKO
DOGRACIA
STIBLICKY
MARTINKA
MAURER
SEKERA
LESCINSKY
VEVERICA
KUCMEN
SPRLAK
BUNCEK
BYSTRICKY
KULINA
KRAJCOVIC
HERMAN
PETROVSKY
ZURVALEC
KUHEJDA
FILIP
VRANAY
SAXA
CIZMAR
MITRIK
PLANIETA
ORAC
KREBS
MICHALKO
BELOPOTOCAN
HYZA
CINA
CECH
KALINKA
DURAK
KLUCAR
KVOCKA
LIDAK
POMSAR
RAKOS
KOHUT
PENKALA
BILKA
BRENESSEL

Kristidn
Rébert
Marek
Daniel
Richard
Peter
Balint
Marek
Juraj
lzaak
Dominik
Matus
Dusan
Marian
Vladimir
Oskar
Nicolas
Daniel
Manh Hung
Samuel
Matus
Matej
Samuel
Dominik
Samuel
Michal
Miklus Tadeas
Patrik
Marek
Richard
Mario
Stefan
Simon
Adam
Filip
Hugo
Matej
Libor
Frantisek
Adridn
Michal
Simon
Martin David
Martin
Radovan
Michal
Jakub
Maros
Roman
Tomas
Jakub
Viktor
Timotej
Tibor
Matej
Branislav
Samuel
Dominik
Simon
VIKTOR
MATUS
Michal
Daniel

2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2006
2005
2003
2004
2003
2004
2002
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2002
2003
2002
2005
2003
2005
2006
2002
2002
2004
2002
2006
2003
2003
2005
2005
2004
2002
2003
2002
2005
2003
2004
2002
2006
2002
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2004
2002
2004

22,09
21,59
21,35
21,22
21,22
20,59
19,7
18,13
18,13
17,86
17,54
16,85
16,78
16,6
14,95
14,23
14,23
14,23
14,23
14,23
14
13,55
12,86
12,78
12,67
12,54
12,49
11,68
11,63
11,55
11,35
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2
10,4
10,09
10,09
9,63
9,07
8,75
8,68
7,67
7,57
7,4
7,4
7,23
7,19
7,17
6,85
6,45
6,31
6,23
5,52
4,96
4,66
4,57
4,56
4,14
4,14
4,07
3,89

STK 1.Z5 VRABLE

ZS VYSNY ZIPOV

OBEC LIETAVSKA LUCKA
STK PC TRENC.TEPLA
STK PC TRENC.TEPLA

STO SPOJE IVANKA/STOLNOTENISOVE CENTRUM

STK STREKOV
1.PPC FORTUNA KEZMAROK
STO VALALIKY

TJ ORAVAN NAMESTOVO

STO VALALIKY

STK KOSICE - CANA

TJ ORAVSKA LESNA

MSK CADCA

MSK MALACKY

TJ MEDOKYS MARTIN - LADOVEN
TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY

SKM TRENCIN

SKM TRENCIN

MS3K ZIAR/HRONOM

Z5 VYSNY ZIPOV

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
KST PLUS40 TREBISOV

SK SOG NITRA

STO VALALIKY

SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV/ZS KARPATSKA SVIDNIK

STK ZBEREKO KOSICE
SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV
MSK MALACKY

SK SUCHA HORA - HLADOVKA
STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
SKST KARLOVA VES

MKST NOVA DUBNICA

TTC MAICICHOV

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
SK SUCHA HORA - HLADOVKA
TJ ORAVSKA LESNA

STK VYHNE

STK KOSICE - CANA

STK KOSICE - CANA

SKST KARLOVA VES

MSK STO KROMPACHY

SK SUCHA HORA - HLADOVKA
ZS VYSNY ZIPOV

STK Z3 NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
JMC LUZANY

MSTK TVRDOSIN

STK SK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE
SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV
MSTK LEOPOLDOV
MSTK VTJ MARTIN

MSTK LEOPOLDOV

TTC MAIJCICHOV

GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA
STO VELKY BIEL

035K SAR.MICHALANY

SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA
STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA
T-CLUB OSTROV



12 659
11962
11217
12 586
13453
12 465
13758
11151
13843
13 459
10341
13561
11746
12 079
12189
13 692
13791
13348
10890
12720
10 495
13 097
13197
12190
12 315
13878
13734
13755
11189
10897
13472
11179
11186
10351
11479
12674
11323
11810
12 925
12675
11263
10279
10445

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
128
130
131
131
133
133
133
136
137
138
139
140
140
140
140
140
145
145
145
148
149
150
151
151
153
154
155
155
157
157
157
157
161
161

KRISKA
INGELI
HALCIN
PADYSAK
STANKOVIC
ZELENKA
CACiK
PETER
LENGYEL
HORVATH
RALBOVSKY
SIROKY
KABAT
ORSZAGH
KORINEK
HIRKA
ZIGA
REHAK
STANO
MATOVIC
BITO
ISTOK
STARON
BILSKY
MISENCIK
DINGA
SANDOR
KUCAR
UHLIK
BUDINSKY
MUCZKA
HANIC
MACHACEK
VISNOVEC
KMEC
FRITZ
KUBJATKO
HORA
SKOLA
MASLIK
FOITIK
GONDAR
SEKERA

Jakub
Erik
Dominik
Lukas
Samuel
Adam
Tomas
Frederic Julian
ALEX
TOMAS
Roman
Patrik
Marek
Norbert
Denis
Lukas
Bohus
Marek
Jakub
Tomas
Matej
Tadeds
Filip
Michal
Marko
Juraj
Martin
Peter
Filip
Juraj
Mark
Roman
Tadeas
Samuel
Filip
Andrej
Samuel
Matej
Marek
Matej
Matus
Frantisek
Dominik

2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2004
2004
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2003
2005
2002
2002
2006
2002
2004
2003
2004
2002
2003
2004
2002
2002
2003
2002
2005
2006
2002
2004
2003
2005
2002
2003

3,87
3,83
3,63
3,57
3,39
3,17
3,13
3,12
3,11
3,11
2,96
2,85
2,85
2,82
2,82
2,82
2,54
2,36
2,32
2,27
2,15
2,15
2,15
2,15
2,15
2,14
2,14
2,14
2,12
1,91
1,88
1,59
1,59
1,11
0,95
0,82
0,82
0,61
0,61
0,61
0,61
0,41
0,41

MSTK LEOPOLDOV
STK SENEC

DUNAJEC SPIS.STARA VES

STK SK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE
SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA

SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN

STK SENEC

KST PLUS40 TREBISOV

SKST KARLOVA VES

STO VELKY BIEL

STK PROPRIA KUTY

STK MLADOST SERED

STK MLADOST SERED

SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
038K SAR.MICHALANY

ZS VYSNY ZIPOV

STK KOSICE - CANA

SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN

STO VALALIKY

STK SK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE
STK KOSICE - CANA

SKST HUMENNE

STK ZBEREKO KOSICE

0OSK SAR.MICHALANY

05K SAR.MICHALANY

STK SENEC

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
STK SENEC

SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN/STK PROPRIA KUTY
SOKOL SKALICA

STO VELKY BIEL

SOKOL SKALICA

SOKOL SKALICA
LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY

MKST V. KAPUSANY

MSK CADCA

MSK CADCA

STK RADOLA

MSK CADCA

MSK CADCA

STK RADOLA

SOKOL SKALICA

TTC MAICICHOV



1.9.2016

reg.C.
10326
10284
10 280
10332
10360
10521
10329
10 298
10359
11648
10527
10459
10458
11426
10777
13025
10363
13150
12401
12 291
10941
10742
10518
11235
10391
12774
11489
10 885
10493
11784
10 887
11875
10778
12759
12 450
12 449
12 350
11801
13 863
13693
12 105
13 143
11166
11761
11352
12 648
13954
12 966

por.
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STARSIE ZIACKY

Priezvisko
DIVINSKA
TEREZKOVA
PEKOVA
DZELINSKA
SLOBODNIKOVA
LACENOVA
DZUROVA
MAJERSKA
KOVACOVA
BALUCHOVA
GUNISOVA
GASPARIKOVA
PISARCIKOVA
ILLASOVA
VISNOVSKA
VARGOVA
ZAJACKOVA
LACKOVICOVA
ZGEBUROVA
CHORVATOVA
JANOKOVA
PORUBANOVA
KOVAROVA
URBANOVSKA
SINKAROVA
NEMETHOVA
SORADOVA
JAKUBCINOVA
ANDREJKOVICOVA
CINCUROVA
MIHALCINOVA
CULKOVA
SVITANOVA
NEMETHOVA
NGUYEN
ZEMKOVA
IVANCAKOVA
DROBOVA
KOVACOVA
KACHMANOVA
DUDOVA
SOLCANSKA
KREBSOVA
DURISOVA
LESCAKOVA
KARABOVA
NEMETHOVA
KORECKOVA

SLOVENSKY STOLNOTENISOVY ZVAZ

SLOVENSKE REBRICKY

Meno
Natalia
Jana
Zuzana
Julia
Hana
Renata
Lenka
Alena
Alzbeta
Adriana
Ivana
Lucia
Frederika
Adriana
Nina
Silvia
Lucia
Lenka
Anastazia
Dominika
Viktoria
Nina
Dominika
Viktéria
Monika
Linda
Svetlana
Pavla
Natdlia
Ema
Sabina
Simona
Zuzana
Nina
Thi My Anh
Adela
Simona
Veronika
Zuzana
Ema
Emma
Séra
Barbora
Bianka
Laura
Anna
NOEMI
Ella

nar.

2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2004
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2005
2002
2003
2002
2004
2005
2002
2005
2004
2007
2005
2003
2005
2004
2002
2003
2004
2002
2005
2005
2002
2004
2004
2004

body
307,19
232,78
218
199,33
192,74
169,59
141,94
134,23
120,18
110,77
105,48
97,36
97,06
91,6
81,82
70,89
61,79
61,2
57,87
47,49
43,97
42,78
39,37
39,3
38,7
33,06
30,88
29,31
28,74
28,47
27,49
26,69
26,22
25,25
22,2
22,2
20,06
20,03
19,47
19,15
17,94
16,94
16,7
12,25
10,59
9,69
8,96
8,69

klub

MSTK TVRDOSIN

SKST MICHALOVCE

KST VIKTORIA TRNAVA
STK KOSICE - CANA

STK Z§ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
SKST TOPOLCANY

STK STARA TURA

STO VALALIKY

SKST RUZOMBEROK

STK RYBNIK

SKST TOPOLCANY

TTC MAICICHOV

SKST RUZOMBEROK

SKST TOPOLCANY

TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
STK Z8 NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
STK RYBNIK

TJ STO SLOVENSKA VES
STK RYBNIK

KST PLUS40 TREBISOV

STK KOSICE - CANA
SKJANAN MOR. SV JAN
KST VIKTORIA TRNAVA
SKST MICHALOVCE

STK KOSICE - CANA

SK SOG NITRA

Z5 VYSNY ZIPOV

STO VALALIKY

SKST TOPOLCANY

Z5 VYSNY ZIPOV

STO VALALIKY

STK PC TRENC.TEPLA

STO VALALIKY

SKM TRENCIN

SKM TRENCIN

STO VALALIKY

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
STK Z8 NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
Z8 VYSNY ZIPOV

SKST MICHALOVCE

SK 111. Z8 HLOHOVEC

STK Z§ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
OBEC SPISSKA TEPLICA

TJ STO SLOVENSKA VES
MSTK LEOPOLDOV

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
05K SAR.MICHALANY



11540
11964
13783
12 255
12994
10 496
10676
13 350
11969
12038
12 117
11973

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60

CAPKOVICOVA
BASISTOVA
BALAZOVA
CIZMAROVA
LUPTAKOVA
BITOOVA
SKAPIKOVA
KOVACSOVA
GREGOVA
GUZMOVA
PALASTYOVA
PAVLISKOVA

Lucia
Nina
Séra
Séra
Lucia
Michaela
Jana
Alzbeta
Dominika
Nikola
Nikola
Timea

2003
2002
2003
2002
2004
2007
2003
2003
2002
2003
2004
2003

8,16
7,16
5,87
5,61
5,27
4,09
3,96
2,96
1,37
1,25
1,25
0,98

STK SK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE
Z5 VYSNY ZIPOV

Z8K MESTA VRBOVE STK

SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
STK KOSICE - CANA

SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN

SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN

ZS VYSNY ZIPOV

MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO

STK RADOLA

ZS VYSNY ZIPOV



1.9.2016

reg.c.
10 964
10 385
12 416
10387
10 386
10388
10 441
10963
11992
11508
12714
12 619
10378
11428
10 389
11 626
10381
10752
12721
11192
11323
13 106
11 455
11 640
10454
11783
11 802
11263
10 692
10972
13795
12 695
11987
10 484
13321
11 986
13 110
13 147
12 925
12 748
13721
11818
10 444
13 809
10 809
12 813
12 564
12 359
11136
10 383
13 320
12 322
13351
13278
12 118
10 530
11914

por.
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MLADSI ZIACI

Priezvisko
GOLDIR
KAPUSTA
PSENKA
KUBALA
SVENTO
GASPARIK
SUTIAK
SRAMO
MUDRAK
KALLAY
SOKOL
UHERIK
BELOPOTOCAN
PIALA
BELOPOTOCAN
KULICH
BLASKO
TKAC
GODA
PALUSEK
KUBJATKO
PETROVSKY
BALLEK
NEMCEK
HRCKA
MRIZO
BUNCEK
FOJTIK
BIRO
BRENESSEL
FRANCE
KUCMEN
KRUZIC
MUCHA
ZAK
SKLENAR
KURUC
LACKOVIC
SKOLA
STIBLICKY
KOKAVEC
SLIVKA
KRAJCOVIC
PENKALA
TEREZKA
PECALKA
FATUL
NEMETH
PAVOLKO
SIMUNEK
OLVECKY
GOMBALA
HERMAN
IMRISIK
HRABAJ
MAURER
VLASIC

SLOVENSKY STOLNOTENISOVY ZVAZ

Meno
Jakub
Micha
Martin
Nicolas
Jakub
Jakub
Samuel
Radoslav
Alex
Fedor
Jan
Kristidn
Roman
Marian
Dévid
Ilvan
Nikolas
Matej
Patrik
Samuel
Samuel
Matej
Patrik
Patrik
Matus
Micha
Stefan
Matus
Andrés
Daniel
Roman
Richard
Tobias
Matus
Lukas
Lukas
Matus
Oliver
Marek
Dominik
Pavol
Jakub
Filip
Matus
Tomas
Nataniel
Gregor
Juraj
Juraj
Branko
Tomas
Samuel
Hugo
Matus
Patrik
Micha
Leo

SLOVENSKE REBRICKY

nar.

2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2006
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2006
2006
2004
2005
2005
2004
2006
2006
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2004
2005
2009
2004
2005
2004
2006
2006
2004
2006
2004
2004
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006

body
243,42
168,54
162,85
151,85
134,39
123,31
118,31
115,81
111,04
101,89
95,42
94,81
82,29
82,27
80,8
68,04
67,69
63,83
63,62
50,27
47,65
46,02
44,83
44,64
42,27
42,22
41,35
41,16
41,16
39,09
38,71
36,06
36,04
35,61
35,36
35,09
34,03
33,91
32,49
32,45
32,37
31,92
31,6
31,32
31,09
30,88
30,2
30,18
29,64
29,19
29,04
28,9
27,17
27,17
26,96
26,56
25,78

klub

MSK CADCA

MSK CADCA

MKST NOVA DUBNICA
KST VIKTORIA TRNAVA
SKST RUZOMBEROK

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

MSK CADCA

STK 1.Z5 VRABLE

MSK CADCA

STO SPOJE IVANKA

SKST TOPOLCANY

MSTK TVRDOSIN

MSK CADCA

MSTK TVRDOSIN

STK LUCENEC - KALINOVO
SKST MICHALOVCE

SKST MICHALOVCE

STK RYBNIK

STK KOSICE - CANA

MSK CADCA

GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
MSTK TVRDOSIN

STK PROPRIA KUTY

STK KOSICE - CANA

SKST TOPOLCANY

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
STK RADOLA

GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
T-CLUB OSTROV

TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
MSK MALACKY

STK 1.Z5 VRABLE

KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
KST RAKSIT

STK 1.Z5 VRABLE

SKST KARLOVA VES

STK RYBNIK

MSK CADCA

KST PLUS40 TREBISOV

SK SOG NITRA

KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENCIN
TTC MAJCICHOV

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
SKST MICHALOVCE

STK RADOLA

MSTK VTJ MARTIN

STO VALALIKY

SKST MICHALOVCE

TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
KST RAKSIT

STK LUCENEC - KALINOVO
STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
MSK CADCA

MSK ZIAR/HRONOM

STO VALALIKY

SKST KARLOVA VES



12 906 58 ARPAS Samuel 2007 25,53 SKST TOPOLCANY

12 189 58 KORINEK Denis 2004 25,53  OSK SAR.MICHALANY
11413 60 GONO Matus 2005 24,34 SKST TOPOLCANY

14 088 61 SVRCEK Peter 2004 24,23  MSK CADCA

13 888 61 NOVICKY Oliver 2005 24,23 STMK STROPKOV

13 564 63 NGUYEN Manh Hung 2004 24,15  SKM TRENCIN

12 453 64 MADZ0 Samuel 2004 23,94  SKM TRENCIN

12 465 65 ZELENKA Adam 2004 23,72 SKJANAN MOR. sV JAN
13 985 66 RAKOVAN Lukas 2004 23,53  TZOBYTCA

12 205 67 KOPEC Viktor 2006 23,47  MSK MALACKY

12 674 68 FRITZ Andrej 2005 23,39  MSK CADCA

13 659 69 ZI0LKO Izaak 2005 23,06  TJORAVAN NAMESTOVO
10 486 70 PANACEK Tomas 2006 23 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
13122 71 NOVAK Adam 2006 22,93  MSTK TVRDOSIN

13577 72 CIZMAR Martin David 2004 22,49  SKST KARLOVA VES

12 960 73 SEKERA Miklu Tadeas 2006 22,06  SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV/ZS KARPATSKA SVIDNIK
12 760 74 SEPESI Luca 2007 21,75  STO VALALIKY

13 458 74 ZEMLA Matus 2005 21,75  STO VELKY BIEL

13 457 76 BOGNAR Matus 2006 21,17 STO VELKY BIEL

13 547 76 BILKA Pavol 2006 21,17 SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA
11991 78 ZEMAN Slavomir 2005 20,29  STK 1.ZS VRABLE

12533 79 STIM Jan 2004 20,2 MKST V. KAPUSANY
13113 80 ZIRKO Dominik 2006 20,11  SKST KARLOVA VES

13 455 81 LUKAS Erik 2005 19,78  STO VELKY BIEL

13 452 82 BARTOS Viktor 2007 19,43  SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA
11717 83 VRANAY Michal 2005 19 STK KOSICE - CANA
10438 84 SRNEC Tadea$ 2004 18,55  STK OROL OTRHANKY

12 905 85 MRIZO Marek 2008 18,5 SKST TOPOLCANY

12217 86 PROCHAZKA Patrik 2004 18,21  STK LUCENEC - KALINOVO
12376 87 KATONA Alexander 2006 18,2 SKST TOPOLCANY

11 590 88 KOTESA Sebastian 2005 18,12  SKJANAN MOR. SV JAN
12 190 89 BILSKY Michal 2006 17,77  OSK SAR.MICHALANY
13161 90 HROMADKO Daniel 2004 17,61  LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY
12926 91 GERAT Dominik 2006 17,53  MSK CADCA

11780 92 PAPANEK Peter 2006 17,1 STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
13968 93 BALAZ Matej 2007 16,84  SKST KARLOVA VES
13750 93 DUGOVIC Simon 2007 16,84  STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
12924 95 HOLESCAK Dominik 2006 16,35  MSK CADCA

12 647 96 KOVAC Lukas 2006 15,25  STK PROPRIA KUTY

13878 97 DINGA Juraj 2004 14,23 STK SENEC

13692 98 HIRKA Lukas 2005 14,12 Z8 VYSNY ZIPOV

13791 99 ZIGA Bohu$ 2004 13,38 STK KOSICE - CANA

12571 100 DRBIAK Kevin 2006 13,29  MSTK TVRDOSIN

13 702 101 TUSKA Adam 2006 13,28  GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
13 354 102 SVARC Tomas 2006 12,67  STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
13 608 103 KLEIN Richard 2006 12,39  STK RYBNIK

13 475 104 KASANICKY Filip 2005 12,14  STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
13 546 105 SVOBODA Michal 2006 11,91  SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA
13 675 106 HAUPTVOGEL Martin 2007 11,79  SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA
13 349 107 KUNSTEK David 2006 11,75  SKJANAN MOR. SV JAN
13429 108 PALIESKA Marek 2005 11,73  MKST NOVA DUBNICA
13158 108 NOVAK Branko 2005 11,73  MSK CADCA

13970 110 KOVALOVSKY Marek 2005 11,55  SKST KARLOVA VES
10677 111 KMOSKO Oliver 2005 11,45  SKJANAN MOR. SV JAN
13 348 112 REHAK Marek 2004 11,4 SKJANAN MOR. SV JAN
13145 113 TIMKO Matus 2004 10,57  STO KRIVANY

13116 114 SELENG Simon 2004 10,45  SKST KARLOVA VES

13 674 115 LISKA Dusan 2007 10,06  SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA
13718 116 BAK Martin 2004 8,47 MSK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPLOU
13790 117 FILCAK Ivan 2006 8,41 STK KOSICE - CANA

13 160 118 SABOVCIK Lukas 2004 8,28 LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY
13922 118 PONEK Juraj 2005 8,28 MSK CADCA

12527 120 MITTER Bruno 2004 8,17 STK LUCENEC - KALINOVO
12 129 120 ZILKA Jan 2004 8,17 LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY
13216 122 SMOLAK Simon 2004 6,29 MSK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPLOU
13 895 123 JANTULIK Samuel 2004 6,21 MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO

13 898 123 SPIRIAK Dominik 2005 6,21 MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
13900 123 KUBIK Adam 2007 6,21 MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO

12 495 123 SOMOGYI Tomas 2005 6,21 OBEC LIETAVSKA LUCKA
13 234 127 GVOZDIAK Dévid 2004 5,57  TJSTO SLOVENSKA VES

11034 128 OKOLICANY Andrej 2004 5,44 PST STUPAVA
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13 368
13778
12 630
10 890
11357
12 460
13079
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13779
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12 497
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13 647
11779
11819
13813
13379
13 445
12 620
12 625
13539
11139
13 357
13 358
12 345
13101
12373
12 995
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13124
13759
13758
13 095
13385
13499
12594
13676
13531
12798
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12 635
12 636
12 652
13 755
12 658
12976
13194
11429
12 869
13780
13 044
13757
11558
12 493
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130
130
133
134
135
135
137
138
138
140
141
142
143
143
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146
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157
159
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162
162
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165
165
165
169
169
171
172
172
172
175
175
175
178
179
180
180
180
180
180
185
186

FLORO
VAIDA
EREMIAS
SRSEN
VIDA
STANO
MALEC
BARTOS
AUDY
PIOVARCI
HADEK
MIHAILO
STOLARIK
MIKLOS
HVIZDOS
PLANCAR
REPKA
KOVAC
FABO
PALA
KURUC
LORINCZ
FUKAS
FUKAS
BUGAR
BARANEC
GODAL
GODAL
FABISIK
FABISIK
PASTVA
LUPTAK
GOMOLA
VOROS
MARHOFER
CACiK
POLGAR
ROTIK
MOZGA
SZABO
SAXA
MIKULEC
ODOR
SUCHY
BREZOVICKY
UHLAR
KARABA
KUCAR
BLASKO
FRANCESCHINI
GASPAR
SLADKOVIC
JAGER
PETROVSKY
SVRCEK
BALOGH
SEFARIK
CHMELIAR

Damian
Adam
Milan
Tomas
Silvester
Jakub
Matus
Andrej
Alexander
Oliver
Tomas
David
Marek
Méario
Jonds
Sebastian
Tomas
Tobias
Matus
Peter
Timotej
Bence
Filip
Matej
David
Andrej
Milan
Patrik
Lukas
Lubos
Radoslav
Tomas
Lukas
Gabriel
Micha
Tomas
Zoran
Daniel
Dusan
FrantiSek
Simon
Micha
Adam
Damian
Filip
Tomas
Anton
Peter
Adam
Alesandro
Adam
Jan
Daniel
Matus
Lukas
Adam
Jan
Jakub

2008
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2008
2006
2004
2005
2006
2006
2005
2004
2006
2006
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2008
2005
2005
2007
2005
2006
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2007
2005
2009
2004
2004
2005
2006
2004
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2009
2007
2005
2004
2007

5,41
5,22
5,22
5,22
5,01

4,88
4,38
4,86
4,55
4,55
4,37
4,29
4,16
4,15
4,15
4,15
3,86
3,76
3,62
3,62
3,41
3,39
3,39
3,22
3,15
2,94
2,94
2,92
2,92
2,78
2,62
2,6
2,49
2,49
2,49
2,46
2,46
2,46
2,46
2,25
2,25
2,16
2,11
2,11
2,11
1,76
1,76
1,76
1,6
1,59
1,55
1,55
1,55
1,55
1,55
0,95
0,71

STK OROL OTRHANKY

SK SOG NITRA

DYNAMO TRNOVEC NAD VAHOM
SK S0G NITRA

TJ STO SLOVENSKA VES
STO VALALIKY

KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
MKST NOVA DUBNICA
STK RYBNIK

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
SK SOG NITRA

OKST REGMONT HRAN
SKST KARLOVA VES

OBEC LIETAVSKA LUCKA
MSK STO KROMPACHY
MSTK SABINOV

MSK STO KROMPACHY
STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENCIN
STJ DRUZBA BARDEJOV
MAGURA ZBOROV

STK HRONOVCE

STK BLATNE

STK BLATNE

TJ POKROK KOMARNO
PST STUPAVA

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
SKST SPISSKE VLACHY
SKST SPISSKE VLACHY

PST STUPAVA

GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
STC ROHOZNIK

STK SENEC

STK SENEC

STK SENEC

TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
STK HRONOVCE

STO STAVOKAN UHROVEC
STK HRONOVCE

SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA
03K SLOVENSKY GROB
STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
STK VELKE UHERCE

STK VELKE UHERCE

STK VELKE UHERCE

MSTK LEOPOLDOV

STK SENEC

MSTK LEOPOLDOV

SKST TOPOLCANY

MSK MALACKY

TTC MAICICHOV

SKST KARLOVA VES

Sk SOPORNA

STK BLATNE

STK SENEC

SPST DOLNY KUBIN

OBEC LIETAVSKA LUCKA



1.9.2016

reg.cC.
11426
10691
10 689
11784
10 742
11133
12 291
10493
10778
11454
12 463
11777
10391
12 425
12117
12 852
11235
12 105
11723
11 647
11166
12 350
12 367
11 875
12 450
11134
12 335
12 417
12938
12 462
13111
12934
10 496
12 195
12 759
12 966
12 403
13203

por.
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MLADSIE ZIACKY

Priezvisko
ILLASOVA
WILTSCHKOVA
STULLEROVA
CINCUROVA
PORUBANOVA
BILKOVICOVA
CHORVATOVA
ANDREJKOVICOVA
SVITANOVA
FERENCIKOVA
VINCZEOVA
MULLEROVA
SINKAROVA
DRBIAKOVA
PALASTYOVA
MOKRYSOVA
URBANOVSKA
DUDOVA
IGAZOVA
POTOCKA
KREBSOVA
IVANCAKOVA
MAJERCIKOVA
CULKOVA
NGUYEN
POLAKOVICOVA
WALLENFELSOVA
SELINGOVA
BESKIDOVA
SOLIKOVA
DAROVCOVA
SCURYOVA
BITOOVA
JAICAYOVA
NEMETHOVA
KORECKOVA
BOROVSKA
KRAJCIOVA

SLOVENSKY STOLNOTENISOVY ZVAZ

SLOVENSKE REBRICKY

Meno
Adriana
Dominika
Eliska
Ema
Nina
Séra
Dominika
Natalia
Zuzana
Séra
Laura
Ema
Monika
Karin
Nikola
Paulina
Viktédria
Emma
Martina
Patricia
Barbora
Simona
Linda
Simona
Thi My Anh
Bianka
Aneta
Lucia
Katarina
Barbora
Nina
Lucia
Michaela
Kristina
Nina
Ella
Romana
Veronika

nar.
2004
2006
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2006
2004
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2007
2006
2007
2005
2007
2004
2004
2005

body
330,17
186,23
183,78
168,33
146,75
137,86
134,94
132,24
121,19
120,76
114,4
106,53
101,19
71,32
69
68,44
64,52
63,4
56,59
49,98
49,84
46,94
45,55
42,33
41,24
40,61
39,69
37,7
34,44
34,27
32,55
32,22
31,33
31,31
31,21
30,78
29,01
28,19

klub

SKST TOPOLCANY

GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
SKST TOPOLCANY

STK KOSICE - CANA

MSK MALACKY

STK RYBNIK

STO VALALIKY

STK PC TRENC.TEPLA

MSTK TVRDOSIN

MKST NOVA DUBNICA

STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
SKST MICHALOVCE

MSTK TVRDOSIN

STK RADOL'A

TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
KST VIKTORIA TRNAVA
SKST MICHALOVCE

SKST TOPOLCANY

STK RYBNIK

STK Z8 NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
STO VALALIKY

MSK ZIAR/HRONOM

STO VALALIKY

SKM TRENCIN

MSK MALACKY

TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
MKST NOVA DUBNICA
GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
MKST NOVA DUBNICA

SKST KARLOVA VES

GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
STK KOSICE - CANA

SKST KARLOVA VES

STO VALALIKY

05K SAR.MICHALANY

TJ STO SLOVENSKA VES
SKST RUZOMBEROK



12 310
13578
11761
12333
13454
13231
13 969
12937
12 967
12 358
13740
13 897
12 344
11801
13384
13739
12 307
13 492
13 500
13954
13 899
13 491
13 356
12371
12994
12935
13 347
13530
12 593
13 248
13450
12 066
12 629
13 697
10775
12 648
12 302
12913
12 454
13115
12 691

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
78

KAPALLOVA
VESELA
DURISOVA
DURANOVA
STANKOVICOVA
SOLAVOVA
LELKESOVA
BESKIDOVA
KLUCHOVA
GRENCIKOVA
HVIZDAKOVA
BUGOVA
NEMCIKOVA
DROBOVA
HANKOVA
LENCOVA
CERVENIKOVA
KUBJATKOVA
DIKOVA
NEMETHOVA
HROMADKOVA
GERATOVA
PUSKAROVA
CERNUSKOVA
LUPTAKOVA
HAMAROVA
KOTESOVA
POKORNA
VISNOVSKA
DOMINOVA
BILACICOVA
MITRIKOVA
KRAJCOVICOVA
MAJERCINOVA
PUSTAIOVA
KARABOVA
KARAFFOVA
BIKSADSKA
DZIEWICZOVA
DZURIKOVA
KARAFOVA

Alzbeta Maria
Karin
Bianka
Dorota
Hana
Kristina
Nikola
Veronika
Terézia
Evelyn
Barbora
Jessica
Radoslava
Veronika
Darina
Romana
Nela
Alica
Bianka
Noemi
Erika
Sofia
Lucia
Valéria
Lucia
Sofia
Adela
Karolina
Hana
Ema
Kristina
Nikola
Petronela
Lenka
Ema
Anna
Nina
Ema

Lea
Laura
Katarina

2005
2005
2005
2006
2008
2004
2005
2008
2006
2005
2004
2006
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2008
2008
2004
2006
2008
2007
2004
2004
2008
2008
2005
2005
2008
2005
2004
2009
2008
2004
2004
2004
2007
2006
2004
2005

26,95
24,73
23,81
21,14
19,61
19,13
18,49
14,71
14,65
13,06
11,29
10,92
10,11
9,81
9,54
9,24
9,09
9,09
8,48
8,01
7,21
7,21
6,76
6,36
5,56
5,54
5,3
5,08
4,71
3,91
3,91
3,49
3,29
3,29
3,22
3,07
2,87
2,28
1,26
0,88
0,88

STK RADOLA
SKST KARLOVA VES

OBEC SPISSKA TEPLICA

TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA
TJ STO SLOVENSKA VES
SKST KARLOVA VES

GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY
SKST TOPOLCANY

STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
SKST SPISSKE VLACHY

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
STK HRONOVCE

STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
STK RADOL'A

MSK CADCA

STO STAVOKAN UHROVEC
STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
MSK CADCA

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
PST STUPAVA

GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN
OSK SLOVENSKY GROB

TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
TTC MAICICHOV

SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA
MSK STO KROMPACHY

TTC MAICICHOV

GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
OKST REGMONT HRAN
MSTK LEOPOLDOV

OSK SAR.MICHALANY

MSK MALACKY

SKST RUZOMBEROK

MSTK SABINOV

OSK SAR.MICHALANY



SLOVENSKY STOLNOTENISOVY ZVAZ

SLOVENSKE REBRICKY

1.9.2016
NAJMLADSI ZIACI
reg.c. por. Priezvisko Meno nar. body klub
11192 1 PALUSEK Samuel 2006 133,68 STK KOSICE - CANA
12 619 2 UHERIK Kristian 2006 132,93 SKST TOPOLCANY
11323 3 KUBJATKO Samuel 2006 126,9 MSK CADCA
11783 4 MRIZO Michal 2006 99,06 SKST TOPOLCANY
12 376 5 KATONA Alexander 2006 87,07 SKST TOPOLCANY
12 906 6 ARPAS Samuel 2007 85,76 SKST TOPOLCANY
10 809 7 TEREZKA Tomas 2006 79,14 SKST MICHALOVCE
11987 8 KRUZIC Tobias 2006 71,85 STK 1.z5 VRABLE
12 926 9 GERAT Dominik 2006 67,78 MSK CADCA
12 960 10 SEKERA Miklu§ Taded$ 2006 63,12 SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV/ZS KARPATSKA SVIDNIK
13321 11 7AK Lukas 2006 49,22 KSTRAKSIT
13 278 12 IMRISIK Matus 2006 39,97 MSK CADCA
11914 13 VLASIC Leo 2006 39,04 SKST KARLOVA VES
12 813 14 PECALKA Nataniel 2006 38,33 STKRADOLA
13 147 15 LACKovIC Oliver 2006 38,1 STKRYBNIK
12322 16 GOMBALA Samuel 2006 37,43 STK LUCENEC - KALINOVO
12 359 17 NEMETH Juraj 2006 35,89 STO VALALIKY
12 205 18 KOPEC Viktor 2006 33,42 MSK MALACKY
13122 19 NOVAK Adam 2006 32,33 MSTK TVRDOSIN
13 702 20 TUSKA Adam 2006 31,77 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
12571 21 DRBIAK Kevin 2006 31,28 MSTK TVRDOSIN
12 981 22 FLORO Damian 2008 30,76 STK OROL OTRHANKY
11780 23 PAPANEK Peter 2006 30,63 STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
12 760 24 SEPESI Luca 2007 29,2  STO VALALIKY
13113 25 ZIRKO Dominik 2006 28,68 SKST KARLOVA VES
12 924 26 HOLESCAK Dominik 2006 28,51 MSK CADCA
11 802 27 BUNCEK Stefan 2006 28,21 STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
13721 28 KOKAVEC Pavol 2009 28,11 SKSOG NITRA
13457 29 BOGNAR Matus 2006 28  STO VELKY BIEL
12 905 30 MRIZO Marek 2008 27,5 SKSTTOPOLCANY
13 349 31 KUNSTEK David 2006 27,11 SKJANAN MOR. SV JAN
13 900 32 KUBIK Adam 2007 24,88 MSKKYS.NOVE MESTO
10 486 33  PANACEK Tomas 2006 24,29 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
13 896 34 GELETA Jakub 2006 24,18 MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
13 902 35 BLASKOVAN Timon 2006 22,77 MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
13 495 36 ADAMICKA Dominik 2006 22,31 TTCINTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
13923 37 KRUZIC Adam 2008 21,14 STK 1.z8 VRABLE
13547 38 BILKA Pavol 2006 20,76 SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA
13 354 39 SVARC Tomas 2006 19,78 STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
13 675 40 HAUPTVOGEL Martin 2007 18,85 SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA
12 652 41 KARABA Anton 2006 17,62 MSTK LEOPOLDOV
13 968 42 BALAZ Matej 2007 17,27 SKST KARLOVA VES

13 842 42 STOLARIK Marek 2006 17,27 SKST KARLOVA VES



12 647 44 KOVAC Luka3 2006 17,22 STK PROPRIA KUTY

13081 45 MISENDA Martin 2008 17,18 STK KOSICE - CANA

12 443 46 ZUMRIK Thomas 2006 16,7 TJNIZNA

13 496 47 KANAK Vojtech 2007 16,33 TTCINTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
13523 48 KARVAS Simon 2007 16,02 KST PLUS40 TREBISOV

13 608 49 KLEIN Richard 2006 15,64 STK RYBNIK

13 940 50 HORECNY Jakub 2007 15,27 KSTRAKSIT

13 546 51 SVOBODA Michal 2006 15,12 SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA

13 357 52 GODAL Milan 2008 14,86 STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES

13 750 53 DUGOVIC Simon 2007 14,58 STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
11779 54 KOVAC Tobias 2006 13,95 STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
13 452 55 BARTOS Viktor 2007 13,77 SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA
13676 55 SAXA Simon 2007 13,77 SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA
13672 57 KUSIN Alex 2006 13,33  SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA

12 995 58 LUPTAK Tomas 2006 13,22 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
12190 59  BILSKY Michal 2006 13,01 OSK SAR.MICHALANY

13 194 60 GASPAR Adam 2006 12,57 MSK MALACKY

13 806 61 PIOVARCI Oliver 2006 11,98 STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES

12 236 62 JUNG Simon 2007 11,04 MSK MALACKY

13935 63 KREMNICKY Adam 2006 8,55 OSKBETLANOVCE

13101 64 FABISIK Lubos 2007 7,33 SKST SPISSKE VLACHY

13789 65 MITRIK Jozef 2007 6,57 SKORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU/SKST OCU KAMENICA NA
13 790 66 FILCAK Ivan 2006 6,27 STK KOSICE - CANA

13 996 67 STRAKA MARTIN 2006 6,12 SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA

13 674 68 LISKA Dusan 2007 6,03 SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA
13521 69 PENG Shengmu 2008 5,99  KST PLUS40 TREBISOV

13976 70 PETRLIK Jakub 2007 5,49 SKSTTOPOLCANY

13074 71 GIBAS Marek 2006 5,42 SKST HUMENNE

13 817 72 CERNIGA Peter 2008 5,26  SKSTHUMENNE

13 964 73 LESNAK DOMINIK 2008 5,2  STKZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
14 015 73 ADAM MATEJ 2007 52  OSKSLOVENSKY GROB

13 493 75 IVANIC Jan 2008 5,17 TTCINTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
13522 76 VENDEL Patrik 2007 4,83  KST PLUS40 TREBISOV

13914 77 FABIAN Jakub 2007 4,82 PSTSTUPAVA

12 299 78 RALBOVSKY Adam 2006 4,74  STK PROPRIA KUTY

12 798 78 ODOR Adam 2009 4,74  STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
13741 80 KOVAC Felix 2008 4,51 STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
13079 81 AUDY Alexander 2008 4,36 STKRYBNIK

13 820 82 JANOSOV Michal 2008 4,34  SKST HUMENNE

13037 83 DZURILLA Jozef 2007 4,32 SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV

12 740 83 PINTEK Ondrej 2007 4,32 OBEC SPISSKA TEPLICA
13733 85 KIRCHMAYER JAKUB 2007 4,04  STKZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
14 009 85 KLASEK NIKOLAS 2006 4,04 STKZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
13 880 85 STAREK JAKUB 2009 4,04 SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA
13732 85 DRAHOS DAMIAN 2007 4,04 STKZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
13 562 89 SLEZAK Matus 2006 3,99 STK MLADOST SERED

13818 90 COPAK Martin 2007 3,94 SKST HUMENNE

13 067 90 JEVCAK Michal 2008 3,94 SKSTHUMENNE

12 733 92 GROF Adam 2006 3,88  TTCINTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY

13 066 93  ANDREJKOVIC Maro3 2008 3,8  SKST HUMENNE

13 780 94 PETROVSKY Matus 2009 3,15 SKSOPORNA

13 202 94 HULIK Marek 2006 3,15 STK SK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE
13 960 96 PANCISIN Radoslav 2006 3,13 SKST HUMENNE

13958 96 MARCINCAK Adam 2006 3,13 SKST HUMENNE

12 143 98 NEUHAUS Simon 2007 3,05 OSTK OMSENIE

13484 98 MANIK Matej 2006 3,05 KSTRAKSIT

13 070 100 DEMETER Alex 2007 1,88  SKST HUMENNE

13352 101 DROBA Adam 2008 1,86  STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
13473 101 ROSENBERG Patrik 2006 1,86 STO VELKY BIEL

12 623 101 MILOSovIC Filip 2006 1,86  STK BLATNE

12 662 104 KOSTKA Jakub 2006 1,78 DUNAJEC SPIS.STARA VES

13 043 105 HANZLIK Lukas 2006 1,64 STKBLATNE

13752 105 JURKOVIC Adam 2008 1,64 STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES

13 044 105 SVRCEK Lukas 2007 1,64  STK BLATNE

13 807 108 ZITNAN Dusan 2006 1,37 STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
11916 108 KRECHNAK Peter 2006 1,37  STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES

13109 110 DVORAK Jakub 2006 0,64  PST STUPAVA



SLOVENSKY STOLNOTENISOVY ZVAZ

SLOVENSKE REBRICKY

1.9.2016
NAJMLADSIE ZIACKY

reg.C.  por. Priezvisko Meno nar. body klub
10 691 1  WILTSCHKOVA Dominika 2006 244,14 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
12335 2 WALLENFELSOVA Aneta 2006 116,06 TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
11723 3 IGAZOVA Martina 2006 107,4 SKST TOPOLCANY
12 367 4 MAJERCIKOVA Linda 2006 93,28 MSK ZIAR/HRONOM
10 496 5 BITOOVA Michaela 2007 88,45 STK KOSICE - CANA
12 759 6 NEMETHOVA Nina 2007 86,6 STO VALALIKY
13111 7 DAROVCOVA Nina 2007 85,56 SKST KARLOVA VES
12 967 8 KLUCHOVA Terézia 2006 65,98 LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY
12333 9 DURANOVA Dorota 2006 65,6 TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
12938 10 BESKIDOVA Katarina 2006 42,83 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
12 629 11 KRAJCOVICOVA Petronela 2009 42,42 TTC MAICICHOV
13492 12 KUBJATKOVA Alica 2008 40,73 MSK CADCA
12934 13 SCURYOVA Lucia 2006 37,26 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
13248 14 DOMINOVA Ema 2008 37,16 TTC MAIJCICHOV
12937 15 BESKIDOVA Veronika 2008 36,74 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
13454 16 STANKOVICOVA Hana 2008 36,07 SPSTZAHORSKA BYSTRICA
13 899 17 HROMADKOVA Erika 2006 35,97 MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
13 897 18 BUGOVA Jessica 2006 33,58 MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
13 082 19 JUHASOVA Alexandra 2008 31,88 STK KOSICE - CANA
13913 20 VANISOVA Vanda 2008 31,4 MSK MALACKY
13912 20 STUPALOVA Erika 2008 31,4 MSK MALACKY
13491 22 GERATOVA Sofa 2008 30,62 MSK CADCA
13911 22 STUPALOVA Veronika 2008 30,62 MSK MALACKY
13500 24 DIKOVA Bianka 2008 29,08 STO STAVOKAN UHROVEC
13347 25 KOTESOVA Adela 2008 28,68 SKJANAN MOR. SV JAN
12913 26 BIKSADSKA Ema 2007 27,48 MSK MALACKY
13697 27 MAIJERCINOVA Lenka 2008 26,39 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
13344 28 CERMAKOVA Ivana 2007 25,19 SKJANAN MOR. SV JAN
12935 29 HAMAROVA Sofia 2008 23,35 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
12292 30 MORAVCIKOVA Emma 2006 21,61 STKRYBNIK
13080 31 SEBECHLEBSKA Nina 2006 21,33 STKRYBNIK
13483 32 EGYEG Emma 2007 20,75 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
13356 33 PUSKAROVA LUCIA 2007 18,21 STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
13149 34 FIALOVA Sofia 2007 15,72 STKRYBNIK
12454 35 DZIEWICZOVA Lea 2006 14,7 SKST RUZOMBEROK
13069 36 BEHUNOVA Ela 2006 11,9 SKST HUMENNE
13882 36 JAKUBOVA Katarina 2006 11,9 SKST HUMENNE
13873 38 REVIIAKOVA Julia 2008 11,87 SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV
13805 39 JAMBOROVA Barbara Erika 2008 11,63 STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
13677 40 BEDNAROVA LINDA 2006 9,98 SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA
13 865 41 KOVACOVA Lenka 2006 9,01 STKZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
13995 42 BOHACOVA Sabina 2007 8,94 MSKVSTK VRANOV NAD TOPLOU
13858 42 JAKUBOVA Terézia 2009 8,94 SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV
14016 44 GRECOVA Julia 2007 7,49 SKST HUMENNE
10971 45 SVETLIKOVA Sofia 2006 7,09 T-CLUB OSTROV
13849 46 MICHALCOVA Tatiana 2007 6,34 SKST HUMENNE
13808 47 JAMBOROVA Lucia Alexandra 2007 4,1  STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
13804 47 ONDRASOVA Marianna 2006 4,1 STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
13022 49 BEZDEKOVA Barbora 2008 1,31 SKVATEK BERNOLAKOVO



